™
GCM-R-24 / Refrigerated
Microcentrifuge
Globe Scientific’s GCM-R-24 Refrigerated Microcentrifuge
is based on the solid foundation of the GCM-24 and adds
refrigerated control for your critical temperature sensitive
samples, as well as acceleration and deceleration adjustments
and ten program locations. Suitable for various applications,

© 2023 Globe Scientific. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific.          GCM-R-24 Flyr 23263
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item # Description Unit
GCM-R-24 Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 120v, 60Hz, US Plug,  Each
with 24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-R-24-UK Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, UK Plug, Each
with 24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-R-24-EU Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, 24-Place, 230v, 50Hz, EU Plug, Each
with 24-Place Rotor for 1.5mL & 2.0mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-5MLR Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring, Each
15000rpm max, 18-Place for 5mL Culture Tubes
GCM-24-5ML Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring, Each
15000rpm max, 12-Place for 5mL Eppendorf Style Tubes
GCM-24-05ML Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring, Each
15000rpm max, 36-Place for 0.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes
GCM-24-PCR Rotor, Aluminum Alloy with Lid, Fixing Clips and O-Ring, Each
15000rpm max, 4-Place for 8 position 0.2mL PCR Strips
GCM-24-AD2 Rotor Adapters, for 0.2mL Tubes 24
GCM-24-AD5 Rotor Adapters, for 0.5mL Tubes 24
GCM-24-AD52 Rotor Adapters for use with GMC-24-05ML Rotor,  36
for 0.2mL Tubes
Refrigerated
Microcentrifuge
Included 24-place aluminum alloy rotor holds